
OUTLAW ARC™
DURABLE & COMFORTABLE: 
Outlaw Arc™ Premium Grain 
Cowhide Driver
PROTECTIVE:
Aramid/Synthetic Fiber Machine 
Knit Shell with Aramid Stitching
RANGE OF MOTION: 
Keystone Thumb
CUT RESISTANT: 
ANSI A6 Cut Level
FLAME RESISTANT: 
Highest Level, HRC 4
SLIP-ON CUFF: 
Shirred Elastic Back & Leather 
Self-Hem

SPEC SHEET                                             Item: 8228ARC

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Unit of Sale:  One Dozen
Case Pack:  Six Dozen
COO:  India
Available Sizes:  S-3XL

ANSI Cut Level :       Level A6
Puncture:            Level 3
Arc Flash:          HRC 4 

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including 
Chromium (hexavalent compounds) which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer or birth defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Outlaw Arc: Select Grain Cowhide Drivers Glove, 
Cut & Sewn Aramid/Glass/Steel Lining, Aramid 
Stitching, Shirred Elastic Back, Keystone Thumb, 
Leather Self-Hem

APPLICATIONS:

PROP 65 WARNING:

ORDERING:

M L XL 2XL 3XL

36 lbs 39 lbs 42 lbs 44 lbs 47 lbs

BARCODES:
ITEM     DOZEN          CASE

8228ARCS

8228ARCM

8228ARCL

8228ARCXL

8228ARC2XL

8228ARC3XL

796326015360

796326015353

796326015346

796326015377

796326015322

796326015339

50796326015365

50796326015358

50796326015341

50796326015372

50796326015327

50796326015334

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

CE EN 388

West Coast Office:
8449 Milliken Ave. Suite 102

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

Case
Weight

S-3XL

CUT

ANSI

A6
ARC FLASH

HRC

4

Highest Level
Flame-Resistant Protection

S

33 lbs

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCCIÓN 

WAREHOUSE
ALMACEN


