SPEC SHEET Item: 8228ARC

Highest Level Flame-Resistant Protection



• DURABLE & COMFORTABLE:

Outlaw Arc™ Premium Grain Cowhide Driver

PROTECTIVE:

Aramid/Synthetic Fiber Machine Knit Shell with Aramid Stitching

RANGE OF MOTION:

Keystone Thumb

• CUT RESISTANT:

ANSI A6 Cut Level

• FLAME RESISTANT:

Highest Level, HRC 4

SLIP-ON CUFF:

Shirred Elastic Back & Leather Self-Hem











DESCRIPTION:

Outlaw Arc: Select Grain Cowhide Drivers Glove. Cut & Sewn Aramid/Glass/Steel Lining, Aramid Stitching, Shirred Elastic Back, Keystone Thumb, Leather Self-Hem

CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

CE EN 388

ANSI Cut Level: Puncture: Arc Flash:

Level A6 Level 3 HRC 4

APPLICATIONS:





PROP 65 WARNING:

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Chromium (hexavalent compounds) which is known to the State of California to cause cancer or birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

ORDERING:

Unit of Sale: One Dozen Case Pack: Six Dozen COO: India Available Sizes: S-3XL

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	,
Case Weight	33 lbs	36 lbs	39 lbs	42 lbs	44 lbs	47 lbs	8
							8

BARCODES:

	ITEM DO	CASE		
	8228ARCS	796326015360	50796326015365	
	8228ARCM	796326015353	50796326015358	
1	8228ARCL	796326015346	50796326015341	
	8228ARCXL	796326015377	50796326015372	
	8228ARC2XL	796326015322	50796326015327	
	8228ARC3XL	796326015339	50796326015334	

Corporate Headquarters:

4025 Viscount Avenue Memphis, TN 38118 Phone 800.458.8763 Fax 901.458.3343

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION

West Coast Office:

8449 Milliken Ave. Suite 102 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 Phone 909.590.2679 Fax 909.590.3130